
Trofarello 25 10 20 MX2 Exp_Rid_Chall_Vet - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 718 BALLARIO A. 19:31.761
Tempo gara

1 1:34.688 14:46:49.926

2 1:36.520 14:48:26.446

3 1:36.731 14:50:03.177

4 1:36.775 14:51:39.952

5 1:37.331 14:53:17.283

6 1:37.095 14:54:54.378

7 1:37.827 14:56:32.205

8 1:37.116 14:58:09.321

9 1:38.578 14:59:47.899

10 1:40.326 15:01:28.225

11 1:39.045 15:03:07.270

12 1:39.729 15:04:46.999

 Po. 2 - # 522 BERRUTO L. + 08.158
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.211 14:46:53.449

2 1:39.638 14:48:33.087

3 1:37.975 14:50:11.062

4 1:38.786 14:51:49.848

5 1:36.658 14:53:26.506

6 1:36.945 14:55:03.451

7 1:37.104 14:56:40.555

8 1:38.422 14:58:18.977

9 1:39.289 14:59:58.266

10 1:38.707 15:01:36.973

11 1:38.943 15:03:15.916

12 1:39.241 15:04:55.157

 Po. 3 - # 313 BELTRAMO F. + 11.943
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.432 14:46:52.670

2 1:39.933 14:48:32.603

3 1:37.818 14:50:10.421

4 1:38.072 14:51:48.493

5 1:38.367 14:53:26.860

6 1:38.409 14:55:05.269

7 1:39.185 14:56:44.454

8 1:38.051 14:58:22.505

9 1:39.530 15:00:02.035

10 1:38.320 15:01:40.355

11 1:39.296 15:03:19.651

12 1:39.291 15:04:58.942

 Po. 4 - # 349 BROVEDANI U. + 28.357
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.315 14:47:02.553

2 1:37.852 14:48:40.405

3 1:37.386 14:50:17.791

4 1:39.289 14:51:57.080

5 1:38.911 14:53:35.991

6 1:38.791 14:55:14.782

7 1:39.014 14:56:53.796

8 1:39.143 14:58:32.939

9 1:41.791 15:00:14.730

10 1:40.494 15:01:55.224

11 1:40.317 15:03:35.541

12 1:39.815 15:05:15.356

 Po. 5 - # 85 LANZA P. + 41.914
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.524 14:46:51.762

2 1:39.291 14:48:31.053

3 1:39.612 14:50:10.665

4 1:41.762 14:51:52.427

5 1:41.659 14:53:34.086

6 1:40.974 14:55:15.060

7 1:42.744 14:56:57.804

8 1:42.060 14:58:39.864

9 1:43.300 15:00:23.164

10 1:42.357 15:02:05.521

11 1:41.836 15:03:47.357

12 1:41.556 15:05:28.913

 Po. 6 - # 697 GASPARINI S. + 42.842
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.005 14:46:52.243

2 1:40.311 14:48:32.554

3 1:41.766 14:50:14.320

4 1:41.495 14:51:55.815

5 1:41.692 14:53:37.507

6 1:41.838 14:55:19.345

7 1:41.345 14:57:00.690

8 1:42.616 14:58:43.306

9 1:42.945 15:00:26.251

10 1:40.702 15:02:06.953

11 1:40.829 15:03:47.782

12 1:42.059 15:05:29.841

 Po. 7 - # 133 ODDONE D. + 45.560
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.694 14:46:55.932

2 1:40.389 14:48:36.321

3 1:40.021 14:50:16.342

4 1:41.537 14:51:57.879

5 1:42.763 14:53:40.642

6 1:42.120 14:55:22.762

7 1:41.153 14:57:03.915

8 1:41.850 14:58:45.765

9 1:41.968 15:00:27.733

10 1:40.603 15:02:08.336

11 1:42.217 15:03:50.553

12 1:42.006 15:05:32.559

 Po. 8 - # 740 SOLA A. + 46.604
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.846 14:46:57.084

2 1:40.050 14:48:37.134

3 1:40.457 14:50:17.591

4 1:41.692 14:51:59.283

5 1:41.865 14:53:41.148

6 1:41.879 14:55:23.027

7 1:41.446 14:57:04.473

8 1:41.956 14:58:46.429

9 1:41.666 15:00:28.095

10 1:41.883 15:02:09.978

11 1:41.166 15:03:51.144

12 1:42.459 15:05:33.603

 Po. 9 - # 573 CAGNO E. + 1:05.109
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.287 14:47:08.525

2 1:42.387 14:48:50.912

3 1:40.151 14:50:31.063

4 1:41.670 14:52:12.733

5 1:41.834 14:53:54.567

6 1:40.734 14:55:35.301

7 1:42.443 14:57:17.744

8 1:41.810 14:58:59.554

9 1:45.212 15:00:44.766

10 1:43.357 15:02:28.123

11 1:42.026 15:04:10.149

12 1:41.959 15:05:52.108

 Po. 10 - # 714 GUARDONE S.+ 1:10.247
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.057 14:47:06.295

2 1:42.958 14:48:49.253

3 1:41.776 14:50:31.029

4 1:43.354 14:52:14.383

5 1:42.604 14:53:56.987

6 1:42.661 14:55:39.648

7 1:42.105 14:57:21.753

8 1:42.286 14:59:04.039

9 1:43.942 15:00:47.981

10 1:42.233 15:02:30.214

11 1:42.052 15:04:12.266

12 1:44.980 15:05:57.246

 Po. 11 - # 365 GATTI F. + 1:12.832
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.905 14:47:12.143

2 1:40.685 14:48:52.828

3 1:41.203 14:50:34.031

4 1:41.891 14:52:15.922

5 1:43.318 14:53:59.240

6 1:42.085 14:55:41.325

7 1:41.716 14:57:23.041

8 1:42.913 14:59:05.954

9 1:43.725 15:00:49.679

10 1:42.488 15:02:32.167

11 1:43.543 15:04:15.710

12 1:44.121 15:05:59.831

Fastest lap: 1:36.520 
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Trofarello 25 10 20 MX2 Exp_Rid_Chall_Vet - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 3 POLLARA P. + 1:15.367
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.960 14:47:04.198

2 1:40.980 14:48:45.178

3 1:41.307 14:50:26.485

4 1:42.412 14:52:08.897

5 1:42.171 14:53:51.068

6 1:43.376 14:55:34.444

7 1:44.588 14:57:19.032

8 1:43.819 14:59:02.851

9 1:46.233 15:00:49.084

10 1:44.034 15:02:33.118

11 1:44.417 15:04:17.535

12 1:44.831 15:06:02.366

 Po. 13 - # 82 VEZZETTI A. + 1:16.502
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.614 14:47:02.852

2 1:43.161 14:48:46.013

3 1:42.099 14:50:28.112

4 1:42.347 14:52:10.459

5 1:42.619 14:53:53.078

6 1:44.507 14:55:37.585

7 1:43.892 14:57:21.477

8 1:44.158 14:59:05.635

9 1:45.103 15:00:50.738

10 1:44.048 15:02:34.786

11 1:44.805 15:04:19.591

12 1:43.910 15:06:03.501

 Po. 14 - # 18 VALENTICH L. + 1:17.750
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.172 14:47:00.410

2 1:45.796 14:48:46.206

3 1:44.460 14:50:30.666

4 1:44.895 14:52:15.561

5 1:43.369 14:53:58.930

6 1:43.748 14:55:42.678

7 1:43.571 14:57:26.249

8 1:43.049 14:59:09.298

9 1:44.776 15:00:54.074

10 1:43.217 15:02:37.291

11 1:43.970 15:04:21.261

12 1:43.488 15:06:04.749

 Po. 15 - # 57 BERARDI F. + 1:22.853
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.359 14:46:58.597

2 1:44.084 14:48:42.681

3 1:44.684 14:50:27.365

4 1:44.967 14:52:12.332

5 1:44.286 14:53:56.618

6 1:44.201 14:55:40.819

7 1:44.431 14:57:25.250

8 1:44.643 14:59:09.893

9 1:44.514 15:00:54.407

10 1:44.633 15:02:39.040

11 1:44.996 15:04:24.036

12 1:45.816 15:06:09.852

 Po. 16 - # 722 ROSSO A. + 1:32.289
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.619 14:47:00.857

2 1:43.162 14:48:44.019

3 1:44.672 14:50:28.691

4 1:45.210 14:52:13.901

5 1:46.587 14:54:00.488

6 1:45.472 14:55:45.960

7 1:43.864 14:57:29.824

8 1:43.975 14:59:13.799

9 1:46.355 15:01:00.154

10 1:45.149 15:02:45.303

11 1:47.480 15:04:32.783

12 1:46.505 15:06:19.288

 Po. 17 - # 105 GALANTI E. + 1:38.576
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.395 14:47:11.633

2 1:43.838 14:48:55.471

3 1:44.570 14:50:40.041

4 1:43.635 14:52:23.676

5 1:44.682 14:54:08.358

6 1:43.368 14:55:51.726

7 1:44.141 14:57:35.867

8 1:45.446 14:59:21.313

9 1:45.784 15:01:07.097

10 1:45.112 15:02:52.209

11 1:45.207 15:04:37.416

12 1:48.159 15:06:25.575

 Po. 18 - # 134 GENTA C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.147 14:47:03.385

2 1:47.993 14:48:51.378

3 1:44.529 14:50:35.907

4 1:45.285 14:52:21.192

5 1:45.585 14:54:06.777

6 1:45.659 14:55:52.436

7 1:47.700 14:57:40.136

8 1:47.921 14:59:28.057

9 1:46.637 15:01:14.694

10 1:48.234 15:03:02.928

11 1:51.126 15:04:54.054

 Po. 19 - # 77 ROSSINI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.686 14:47:16.924

2 1:45.155 14:49:02.079

3 1:44.700 14:50:46.779

4 1:44.758 14:52:31.537

5 1:46.499 14:54:18.036

6 1:46.252 14:56:04.288

7 1:46.288 14:57:50.576

8 1:46.812 14:59:37.388

9 1:47.459 15:01:24.847

10 1:49.166 15:03:14.013

11 1:50.868 15:05:04.881

 Po. 20 - # 81 BAZURRO C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.181 14:47:04.419

2 1:50.013 14:48:54.432

3 1:48.270 14:50:42.702

4 1:47.447 14:52:30.149

5 1:47.327 14:54:17.476

6 1:48.927 14:56:06.403

7 1:48.014 14:57:54.417

8 1:50.777 14:59:45.194

9 1:50.159 15:01:35.353

10 1:51.149 15:03:26.502

11 1:50.105 15:05:16.607

 Po. 21 - # 89 TAIRO G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.170 14:47:29.408

2 1:45.211 14:49:14.619

3 1:45.223 14:50:59.842

4 1:46.180 14:52:46.022

5 1:45.525 14:54:31.547

6 1:46.728 14:56:18.275

7 1:47.447 14:58:05.722

8 1:48.671 14:59:54.393

9 1:48.718 15:01:43.111

10 1:47.474 15:03:30.585

11 1:47.592 15:05:18.177

 Po. 22 - # 22 AMODEI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.305 14:47:02.543

2 1:48.385 14:48:50.928

3 1:48.178 14:50:39.106

4 1:49.100 14:52:28.206

5 1:48.598 14:54:16.804

6 1:49.315 14:56:06.119

7 1:48.211 14:57:54.330

8 1:53.269 14:59:47.599

9 1:51.547 15:01:39.146

10 1:52.439 15:03:31.585

11 1:51.188 15:05:22.773

Fastest lap: 1:36.520 
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Trofarello 25 10 20 MX2 Exp_Rid_Chall_Vet - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 23 - # 49 FILIPPI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.824 14:47:06.062

2 1:50.473 14:48:56.535

3 1:49.221 14:50:45.756

4 1:49.551 14:52:35.307

5 1:48.544 14:54:23.851

6 1:48.513 14:56:12.364

7 1:49.957 14:58:02.321

8 1:53.579 14:59:55.900

9 1:51.241 15:01:47.141

10 1:51.549 15:03:38.690

11 1:49.669 15:05:28.359

 Po. 24 - # 10 GILARDO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.380 14:47:07.618

2 1:48.368 14:48:55.986

3 1:47.994 14:50:43.980

4 1:48.653 14:52:32.633

5 1:49.381 14:54:22.014

6 1:49.763 14:56:11.777

7 1:50.127 14:58:01.904

8 1:50.980 14:59:52.884

9 1:53.041 15:01:45.925

10 1:53.356 15:03:39.281

11 1:53.771 15:05:33.052

 Po. 25 - # 128 MAGLIANO G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.783 14:47:08.021

2 1:49.062 14:48:57.083

3 1:38.748 14:50:35.831

4 1:38.934 14:52:14.765

5 1:39.026 14:53:53.791

6 1:38.878 14:55:32.669

7 1:40.727 14:57:13.396

8 1:41.711 14:58:55.107

9 2:17.326 15:01:12.433

10 2:38.216 15:03:50.649

11 2:22.170 15:06:12.819

 Po. 26 - # 100 BORDONE L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.190 14:47:09.428

2 1:51.511 14:49:00.939

3 1:51.853 14:50:52.792

4 1:52.425 14:52:45.217

5 1:53.571 14:54:38.788

6 1:54.826 14:56:33.614

7 1:54.874 14:58:28.488

8 1:58.269 15:00:26.757

9 1:55.143 15:02:21.900

10 1:57.222 15:04:19.122

11 1:54.510 15:06:13.632

 Po. 27 - # 169 DELREE F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.925 14:47:12.163

2 1:54.455 14:49:06.618

3 1:55.664 14:51:02.282

4 1:54.800 14:52:57.082

5 1:53.964 14:54:51.046

6 1:55.259 14:56:46.305

7 1:52.571 14:58:38.876

8 1:56.251 15:00:35.127

9 1:52.646 15:02:27.773

10 1:55.521 15:04:23.294

11 1:53.520 15:06:16.814

 Po. 28 - # 113 DELL`AMICO A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.836 14:47:11.074

2 1:52.342 14:49:03.416

3 1:53.530 14:50:56.946

4 1:55.029 14:52:51.975

5 1:55.425 14:54:47.400

6 1:59.923 14:56:47.323

7 2:00.274 14:58:47.597

8 2:01.435 15:00:49.032

9 2:01.313 15:02:50.345

10 2:00.765 15:04:51.110

 Po. 29 - # 731 BARNINI F. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.456 14:47:39.694

2 1:53.220 14:49:32.914

3 1:55.454 14:51:28.368

4 1:58.222 14:53:26.590

5 2:04.198 14:55:30.788

6 2:07.702 14:57:38.490

7 2:05.887 14:59:44.377

8 2:06.493 15:01:50.870

9 2:03.634 15:03:54.504

10 1:58.541 15:05:53.045

 Po. 30 - # 335 ROSSI F. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.542 14:47:17.780

2 2:02.644 14:49:20.424

3 2:03.523 14:51:23.947

4 2:03.112 14:53:27.059

5 2:19.402 14:55:46.461

6 2:14.570 14:58:01.031

7 2:15.895 15:00:16.926

8 2:13.879 15:02:30.805

9 2:17.522 15:04:48.327

 Po. 31 - # 144 DIONISIO F. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.644 14:47:04.882

2 1:43.886 14:48:48.768

3 1:43.949 14:50:32.717

4 1:44.271 14:52:16.988

5 1:44.204 14:54:01.192

6 1:45.269 14:55:46.461

7 1:44.045 14:57:30.506

8 9:36.240 15:07:06.746

Fastest lap: 1:36.520 
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